1	1/2	LakeCounty
7/	1	Division of Transportation
		Division of Transportation

Summary of Bids Received

Project: Lake Villa Road District - 2014

Section: 14-09101-01-GM

Description: Pulverization and Resurfacing

CPMS Pin: B-50796 **Let Date:** 3/18/2014

Bidder	Address	City, State, Zip	Bond	Bid Price	% Over/Under Eng. Estimate	\$ Over/Under Eng. Estimate
Peter Baker & Son Company	1349 Rockland Road	Lake Bluff, IL 60044	Bid Bond	\$202,424.21	-4.18%	-\$8,839.79
Payne & Dolan, Inc.	1700 120th Ave.	Kenosha, WI 53144	Bid Bond	\$205,543.70	-2.71%	-\$5,720.30
J. A. Johnson Paving Company	1025 E. Addison Court	Arlington Heights, IL 60005	Bid Bond	\$221,695.80	4.94%	\$10,431.80
Engineer's Estimate				\$211,264.00		
Design	IDOT(2)	Contract Bidder	F	PJT then Plan Rack		
Finance	Bid Tab File	Resident Eng.		Administrative Assis	stant	
Construction	Project File	Request By Mail		Mgr Capital Prograr	nming	



Return Bid Tabulation

Project: Lake Villa Road District - 2014

Section: 14-09101-01-GM

Description: Pulverization and Resurfacing

CPMS Pin: B-50796 Let Date: 3/18/2014

Item No.	Pay Code	Description	Quantity	Unit	Eng Estimate		J. A. Johnson Paving Company		Payne & Dolan, Inc.		Peter Baker & Son Company	
					Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Unit Price	Extnd. Price
1	40600100	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (PRIME COAT)	968.0	GALLON	\$2.00	\$1,936.00	\$2.25	\$2,178.00	\$0.10	\$96.80	\$2.00	\$1,936.00
2	40600300	AGGREGATE (PRIME COAT)	10.0	TON	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$1.00	\$10.00
3	40603080	HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, 19.0, N50	1,341.0	TON	\$65.00	\$87,165.00	\$69.00	\$92,529.00	\$62.70	\$84,080.70	\$57.05	\$76,504.05
4	40603335	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N50	1,328.0	TON	\$70.00	\$92,960.00	\$69.00	\$91,632.00	\$74.10	\$98,404.80	\$72.80	\$96,678.40
5	X0326861	PULVERIZATION	10,308.0	SQ YD	\$2.25	\$23,193.00	\$2.10	\$21,646.80	\$2.05	\$21,131.40	\$2.47	\$25,460.76
6	X7010216	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION (SPECIAL)	1.0	L SUM	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$13,700.00	\$13,700.00	\$1,820.00	\$1,820.00	\$1,835.00	\$1,835.00
		Bid Total				\$211,264.00		\$221,695.80		\$205,543.70		\$202,424.21



Return Bid Details

Project: Lake Villa Road District - 2014

Section: 14-09101-01-GM

Description: Pulverization and Resurfacing

CPMS Pin: B-50796 **Let Date:** 3/18/2014

				Eng Estimate					
Item No.	Pay Code	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Min. Bid Price	Max. Bid Price	Avg. Bid Price
1	40600100	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (PRIME COAT)	968.0	GALLON	\$2.00	\$1,936.00	\$0.10	\$2.25	\$1.45
2	40600300	AGGREGATE (PRIME COAT)	10.0	TON	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
3	40603080	HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, 19.0, N50	1,341.0	TON	\$65.00	\$87,165.00	\$57.05	\$69.00	\$62.92
4	40603335	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N50	1,328.0	TON	\$70.00	\$92,960.00	\$69.00	\$74.10	\$71.97
5	X0326861	PULVERIZATION	10,308.0	SQ YD	\$2.25	\$23,193.00	\$2.05	\$2.47	\$2.21
6	X7010216	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION (SPECIAL)	1.0	L SUM	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,820.00	\$13,700.00	\$5,785.00
		Bid Tota		\$211,264.00					